Packaged Systems
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

SERVICE
MODEL
ORDERING CODE
CONFIGURATION
AW-35 10—200 5 OIL J23376-AW-35 SINGLE OUTLET  FOR OIL SERVICE, MILD STEEL
PAINTED TEST CHAMBER WITH STAINLESS STEEL
BASE PLATE
AW-60 20—400 3 OIL J23376-AW-60
AW-150 40—1,000 1 OIL J23376-AW-150
HF-300 80—2,000 0.5 OIL J23376-HF-300
ASF-35 10—200 5 WATER J24242 ASF-35 3 PORT FIXED AND SLIDING MANIFOLDS
STAINLES STEEL TEST WELLASF-60 20—400 3 WATER J24242 ASF-60
ASF-150 40—1,000 1 WATER J24242 ASF-150
HSF-300 80—2,000 0.5 WATER J24242 HSF-300